Churches Doing More Together

Welcome to the
93rd ARVBA Annual Meeting!
October 12th, 2025
First Baptist Church, Dardanelle

- =
- 1 ~
Association Missions Strategist Association Moderator
Daniel Green Larry Pless
Association Clerk Association Vice-moderator
Nora Earnest Carl Fair
- 2 ‘~
- ~

Administrative Assistant/Treasurer

Tena Herren

- Lo
& 13 ~
Phone: 479-280-1739 Fax: 479-280-1746 email: arvba@suddenlink.net
Web: www.thearvba.com Facebook: www.facebook.com/ARVBA

801 Williamson Way, Russellville, AR, 72801



3:30

3:35

3:40

3:45

3:50

3:55

4:00

4:20

4:25

4:30

4:55

5:45

5:50

6:05

6:30

Afternoon Session

Welcome and Call to Order
Seating of the Messengers
Adoption of the Program

“Your Association” Video
Nominating Committee Report
Treasurers Report
Budget Committee Report
Associational Missionary Report
Misc. Business
Time, Place, & Preacher Committee Report
Worship
Special Music
Doctrinal Message
Committee and other Instructions,

Prayer for the Evening Meal
Evening Session

Call to Order
“Changing Of the Guard”

Call to Worship

Association Annual Sermon

Dedication of New Leaders and Benediction

Bro. Larry Pless

Bro. Jonathan Whitlock
Mrs. Tena Herren

Bro. Larry Pless

Bro. Danny Green

Bro. Larry Pless
Committee Chairman

Worship Team

Bro. Jim Huffman
Bro. Larry Pless

Bro. Gene Tanner

Bro. Larry Pless

Worship Team
Bro. Danny Green

Bro. Larry Pless

Special Thanks To Dardanelle’s First Baptist Baptist Church for hosting our annual meeting!




