

Welcome to the

93rd ARVBA Annual Meeting!

October 12th, 2025

First Baptist Church, Dardanelle



Association Missions Strategist

Daniel Green

Association Clerk

Nora Earnest

Association Moderator

Larry Pless

Association Vice-moderator

Carl Fair



Administrative Assistant/Treasurer

Tena Herren



Phone: 479-280-1739 Fax: 479-280-1746 email: arvba@suddenlink.net

Web: www.thearvba.com Facebook: www.facebook.com/ARVBA

801 Williamson Way, Russellville, AR, 72801

Afternoon Session

3:30	Welcome and Call to Order	Bro. Larry Pless
	Seating of the Messengers	
	Adoption of the Program	
3:35	"Your Association" Video	
3:40	Nominating Committee Report	Bro. Jonathan Whitlock
3:45	Treasurers Report	Mrs. Tena Herren
3:50	Budget Committee Report	Bro. Larry Pless
3:55	Associational Missionary Report	Bro. Danny Green
4:00	Misc. Business	Bro. Larry Pless
	Time, Place, & Preacher Committee Report	Committee Chairman
4:20	Worship	Worship Team
4:25	Special Music	
4:30	Doctrinal Message	Bro. Jim Huffman
4:55	Committee and other Instructions,	Bro. Larry Pless
	Prayer for the Evening Meal	Bro. Gene Tanner
	Evening Session	
5:45	Call to Order	Bro. Larry Pless
	"Changing Of the Guard"	
5:50	Call to Worship	Worship Team
6:05	Association Annual Sermon	Bro. Danny Green
6:30	Dedication of New Leaders and Benediction	Bro. Larry Pless

Special Thanks To Dardanelle's First Baptist Church for hosting our annual meeting!